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Junior Men’s Bodybuilding 16-23 yrs., Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anas Al-Balushi341 2004 64.7/ 10 5 0 0 15Oman

Σ=1

Master Men’s Bodybuilding 40 yrs., & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mansoor Asadizadeh841 1974 90.7/ 10 5 0 0 15Iran

 Rashid Al-Yaqoubi852 1980 75/ 22 10 0 0 32Oman

 Matar Aldhaheri863 1980 88.1/ 34 17 0 0 51United Arab Emirates

 Kamil Al-Muqaimi834 1978 66.8/ 36 18 0 0 54Oman

 Rexcel Pedragoza825 1978 61.3/ 50 25 0 0 75Kuwait

Σ=5

Men’s Classic Bodybuilding Up To 171 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Saeed Al Blooshi51 1986 70/169 12 6 0 0 18United Arab Emirates

 Omar Al-Wahaibi12 1990 69.5/168.5 26 13 0 0 39Oman

 Faisal Alshehhi23 1988 66/166 28 17 0 0 45United Arab Emirates

 Khalifa Mohammad44 1986 69.8/169.5 38 17 0 0 55United Arab Emirates

 Said Al-Mabsali35 1989 67.8/170 52 21 0 0 73Oman

 Mahir Al-Balushi66 1988 70.6/169 54 30 0 0 84Oman

Σ=6

Men’s Classic Bodybuilding Over 171 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alireza Feyz121 1985 87.3/180.1 14 7 0 0 21Iran

 Mohamed Khamis102 1983 84.8/178.5 16 8 0 0 24United Arab Emirates

 Vahid Karimiasli113 1983 75.4/173 32 16 0 0 48Iran

 Asim Abbas144 1991 80.9/178.6 38 19 0 0 57Oman

 Sameer Al-Harthi135 1990 76.5/174.5 54 27 0 0 81Oman

 Mohammed Al-Buraiki86 1984 75.5/173 54 28 0 0 82Oman

 Khalid Al-Amri97 1984 82.2/177 68 34 0 0 102Oman

Σ=7

Men’s Classic Bodybuilding Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alireza Feyz121 1985 87.3/180.1 5 0 0 0 5Iran

 Saeed Al Blooshi52 1986 70/169 10 0 0 0 10United Arab Emirates

Σ=2

1/6



Men’s Bodybuilding Up To 70 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Khaled Jasim371 1988 69.9/ 5 10 5 0 15Bahrain

 Saeed Al Blooshi442 1986 70/169 12 22 11 0 33United Arab Emirates

 Ahmad Arbabi463 1994 70/168 13 26 13 0 39Oman

 Khalid Al-Maawali434 1995 70/ 20 48 25 0 73Oman

 Omar Al-Wahaibi455 1990 69.5/168.5 31 50 23 0 73Oman

 Kamil Al-Muqaimi476 1978 66.8/ 32 52 27 0 79Oman

 Karl Soriano397 1989 65.8/ 34 0 0 0 0Kuwait

 Hisham Al-Harbi388 1997 68.4/165 42 0 0 0 0Oman

 Khalifa Mohammad409 1986 69.8/169.5 44 0 0 0 0United Arab Emirates

 Rexcel Pedragoza4110 1978 61.3/ 46 0 0 0 0Kuwait

Σ=10

Men’s Bodybuilding Up To 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Ali Al-Mamari611 1995 80/ 5 10 5 0 15Oman

 Puedam Abakuri502 1991 79.5/ 11 22 11 0 33Ghana

 Norbert Paz543 1987 79.7/ 13 28 13 0 41Qatar

 Rashid Al-Yaqoubi584 1980 75/ 24 42 21 0 63Oman

 Farhan Bashir595 1995 78/ 22 54 25 0 79Pakistan

 Ali Al-Qanbar526 1982 79.3/ 32 54 29 0 83Saudi Arabia

 Mohammed Al-Uraimi537 1989 76.8/ 36 0 0 0 0Oman

 Lithesh Veigas558 1986 80/ 37 0 0 0 0Qatar

 Isehaq Al-Balushi519 1994 74.3/ 44 0 0 0 0Oman

 Muadh Al-Zadjali6510 1994 71/ 56 0 0 0 0Oman

 Ahmed Al-Salmi6311 1989 77.5/ 58 0 0 0 0Oman

 Upantha Manikge5712 1987 79.9/ 59 0 0 0 0Oman

 Arun Louis5613 1996 74.4/ 60 0 0 0 0Oman

 Abdullah Al-Bulushi6214 1997 78.4/ 61 0 0 0 0Oman

 Abdullah Al-Buwaqi6415 1992 72.6/ 75 0 0 0 0Oman

Σ=15

Men’s Bodybuilding Up To 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Abdullah Rustom671 1990 87/ 10 5 0 0 15United Arab Emirates

 Zobeir Ahmadi732 1994 85/ 28 15 0 0 43Oman

 Qusay Al-Radwan693 1988 87.5/ 32 17 0 0 49Saudi Arabia

 Shahaad Al-Balushi714 1990 89.5/ 34 16 0 0 50Oman

 Tohid Jalilzad705 1984 88/177 56 29 0 0 85Iran

 Matar Aldhaheri726 1980 88.1/ 58 27 0 0 85United Arab Emirates

 Asim Abbas687 1991 80.9/178.6 62 31 0 0 93Oman

Σ=7

Men’s Bodybuilding Over 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Iliya Ashtiani791 1987 90.8/ 12 7 0 0 19Iran

 Mansoor Asadizadeh772 1974 90.7/ 18 8 0 0 26Iran

 Mohammad Nouhpisheh763 1993 91.7/ 30 15 0 0 45Oman

 Abdulla Almteiri784 1985 92.4/182 40 20 0 0 60United Arab Emirates

Σ=4

2/6



Men’s Bodybuilding Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ali Al-Mamari611 1995 80/ 9 0 0 0 9Oman

 Abdullah Rustom672 1990 87/ 9 0 0 0 9United Arab Emirates

 Iliya Ashtiani793 1987 90.8/ 13 0 0 0 13Iran

 Khaled Jasim374 1988 69.9/ 20 0 0 0 20Bahrain

Σ=4

Men’s Classic Physique Up To 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Ahmad Arbabi231 1994 70/168 6 14 8 0 22Oman

 Hadif Alsuwaidi192 1994 76.2/171.5 10 16 7 0 23United Arab Emirates

 Mohamed Al-Majed173 1986 80/172.2 14 32 15 0 47Bahrain

 Al Muhallal Al-Mashari184 1996 71.1/167.5 22 40 19 0 59Oman

 Nabhan Al-Zadjali205 1996 73.8/168.5 23 48 24 0 72Oman

 Mohammed Al-Fahdi226 1997 62.5/166 30 60 30 0 90Oman

 Hisham Al-Harbi217 1997 68.4/165 35 0 0 0 0Oman

 Said Al-Mabsali248 1989 67.8/170 40 0 0 0 0Oman

Σ=8

Men’s Classic Physique Over 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Abdulla Almteiri301 1985 92.4/182 16 7 0 0 23United Arab Emirates

 Alireza Feyz282 1985 87.3/180.1 26 12 0 0 38Iran

 Tohid Jalilzad263 1984 88/177 26 13 0 0 39Iran

 Abdulrahman Al-Meshari274 1998 91.5/180.5 30 16 0 0 46Bahrain

 Nader Al-Riyami295 1990 92.4/181.5 50 25 0 0 75Oman

 Salim Al-Harrasi316 1995 84.5/178 60 30 0 0 90Oman

Σ=6

Men’s Classic Physique Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ahmad Arbabi231 1994 70/168 5 0 0 0 5Oman

 Abdulla Almteiri302 1985 92.4/182 10 0 0 0 10United Arab Emirates

Σ=2

Junior Men’s Physique 16-23 yrs. Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Omran Al-Dhafri961 1999 /176.5 8 7 0 0 7Oman

 Mustafa Al-Mamoori892 2000 /181 8 9 0 0 9Iraq

 Abdul Al-Ansari923 2000 /183 16 15 0 0 15Oman

 Mazin Al-Lamki984 2002 /171.5 19 21 0 0 21Oman

 Murdhi Farhan945 2000 /177 31 27 0 0 27Kuwait

 Suliman Al-Rahbi916 2002 /168.5 32 27 0 0 27Oman

 Hussein Sajwani977 2001 /172.5 33 0 0 0 0Oman

 Sultan Al-Harthi958 2002 /164 35 0 0 0 0Oman

 Khalifa Alsuwaidi939 1999 /166 43 0 0 0 0United Arab Emirates

 Anas Osman9010 2002 /177.5 49 0 0 0 0Oman

Σ=10

3/6



Master Men’s Physique 40 yrs. & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Abdalla Alkhattal1711 1979 /178.5 6 0 0 0 6United Arab Emirates

 Abdulla Husain1692 1978 /170 9 0 0 0 9Bahrain

 Isam Alghus1703 1977 /181.5 17 0 0 0 17United Arab Emirates

 Fahad Al-Matar1684 1980 /171.5 18 0 0 0 18Kuwait

Σ=4

Men’s Physique Up To 170 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Omar Al-Masaoudi1041 1994 /166.2 10 8 0 0 8Oman

 Ammar Al-Balushi1012 1993 /166 6 10 0 0 10Oman

 Mohamed Al-Hashmi1083 1984 /170 18 13 0 0 13Oman

 Husain Al-Balushi1124 1997 /169 17 21 0 0 21Oman

 Ahmed Al-Obaidi1145 1988 /162.5 30 26 0 0 26Iraq

 Zeyad Khamis1036 1997 /168 33 27 0 0 27Bahrain

 Talal Alayadhi1027 1996 /169 37 0 0 0 0Kuwait

 Rashed Almheiri1078 1995 /168.5 40 0 0 0 0United Arab Emirates

 Sultan Al-Harthi1099 2002 /164 41 0 0 0 0Oman

 Nasr Yahya10510 1984 /168 53 0 0 0 0Saudi Arabia

 Ahmed Noaman11011 1995 /168 54 0 0 0 0Oman

 Suliman Al-Rahbi10612 2002 /168.5 58 0 0 0 0Oman

 Hicham Boulouise11513 1985 /169 63 0 0 0 0Oman

 Yusuf Ghareeb11114 1992 /165 65 0 0 0 0Bahrain

 Ziyad Al-Zakwani11315 1997 /165 74 0 0 0 0Oman

Σ=15

Men’s Physique Up To 173 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Naser Khodami1311 1994 /171 11 10 0 0 10Iran

 Mohammed Alkamali1302 1990 /173 16 13 0 0 13United Arab Emirates

 Ayman Al-Alawi1233 1998 /171 14 14 0 0 14Oman

 Abdul Al-Hadhrami1264 1994 /170.5 18 20 0 0 20Oman

 Ismail Al-Maasha1295 1996 /173 18 21 0 0 21Oman

 Alireza Khosroo1186 1995 /173 38 29 0 0 29Iran

 Aiman Al-Ghafri1257 1995 /173 41 0 0 0 0Oman

 Fahad Bahmishan1288 1997 /171 43 0 0 0 0Saudi Arabia

 Eutiquio Mapano1219 1986 /171 46 0 0 0 0Kuwait

 Obaid Al-Balushi13510 1994 /171 46 0 0 0 0Oman

 Hussein Sajwani12211 2001 /172.5 52 0 0 0 0Oman

 Khalid Al-Shihhi12412 1985 /173 54 0 0 0 0Oman

 Nasser Al-Hatem12013 1994 /172.5 61 0 0 0 0Kuwait

 Mubarak Shraheely119 1992 /173Saudi Arabia

 Saud Jabar127 1991 /170.5Oman

 Fahad Al-Matar132 1980 /171.5Kuwait

 Fahad Alanazi133 1997 /173Saudi Arabia

 Omar Hassan134 1995 /171Qatar

Σ=18
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Men’s Physique Up To 176 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ali Zakeri1381 1992 /174.5 6 0 0 0 6United Arab Emirates

 Saif Al-Risi1392 1995 /176 9 0 0 0 9Oman

 Sayed Kharazani1433 1987 /175.5 16 0 0 0 16Iran

 Abduaziz Alhammadi1404 1993 /173.5 19 0 0 0 19Kuwait

 Ali Saleh1415 1997 /174.5 25 0 0 0 25Bahrain

Σ=5

Men’s Physique Up To 179 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Khaled Alblooshi1421 1996 /176.1 5 0 0 0 5United Arab Emirates

 Hosein Sadeghi1482 1992 /177.5 12 0 0 0 12Iran

 Omran Al-Dhafri1473 1999 /176.5 13 0 0 0 13Oman

 Abdalla Alkhattal1494 1979 /178.5 22 0 0 0 22United Arab Emirates

 Rachid Boutalib1465 1995 /178 23 0 0 0 23Marocco

 Murdhi Farhan1516 2000 /177 30 0 0 0 30Kuwait

 Anas Osman1507 2002 /177.5 35 0 0 0 35Oman

Σ=7

Men’s Physique Over 179 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ali Alnaqbi1641 1986 /181.5 8 5 0 0 5United Arab Emirates

 Abdul Al-Ansari1602 2000 /183 11 11 0 0 11Oman

 Mustafa Al-Mamoori1563 2000 /181 14 16 0 0 16Iraq

 Mohammed Bin Ahmed1574 1992 /182.5 27 22 0 0 22Saudi Arabia

 Abdullah Al-Baghli1545 1992 /180 19 24 0 0 24Kuwait

 Talal Hawsah1656 1998 /185 29 26 0 0 26Saudi Arabia

 Mohamed Darwish1557 1994 /180 35 0 0 0 0Bahrain

 Walid Moustafa1638 1997 /183 45 0 0 0 0Egypt

 Isam Alghus1629 1977 /181.5 47 0 0 0 0United Arab Emirates

 Abdulaziz Al-Ali15910 1994 /180.5 49 0 0 0 0United Arab Emirates

 Jabel Garshasebi15811 1989 /181.5 53 0 0 0 0Iran

 Bashar Fekri16112 1993 /185 57 0 0 0 0Iraq

Σ=12

Men’s Physique Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ali Alnaqbi1641 1986 /181.5 8 0 0 0 8United Arab Emirates

 Khaled Alblooshi1422 1996 /176.1 10 0 0 0 10United Arab Emirates

 Omar Al-Masaoudi1043 1994 /166.2 17 0 0 0 17Oman

 Naser Khodami1314 1994 /171 18 0 0 0 18Iran

 Ali Zakeri1385 1992 /174.5 22 0 0 0 22United Arab Emirates

Σ=5

Muscular Men’s Physique Up To 171 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hasan Alhaddad1751 1989 /170 5 0 0 0 5Kuwait

 Ahmad Al-Shammari1782 1999 /170.5 14 0 0 0 14Kuwait

 Peyman Ghahremani1743 1997 /169 15 0 0 0 15Iran

 Abdullah Alzahrani1774 1999 /162 16 0 0 0 16Saudi Arabia

 Mujahid Al-Busaidi1765 1986 /171 25 0 0 0 25Oman

Σ=5
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Muscular Men’s Physique Over 171 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mashari Jumadar1841 1982 /173 7 0 0 0 7United Arab Emirates

 Abdulla Shaikh1822 1992 /178 11 0 0 0 11Bahrain

 Jaber Shokrzadeh1833 1989 /172.5 12 0 0 0 12Iran

 Mohammed Al-Shmali1814 1988 /177.5 20 0 0 0 20Oman

Σ=4

Muscular Men’s Physique Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mashari Jumadar1841 1982 /173 6 0 0 0 6United Arab Emirates

 Hasan Alhaddad1752 1989 /170 9 0 0 0 9Kuwait

Σ=2

6/6


